Gympie Saturday 17 August, 2024

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB

sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of
1% for prizemoney pools less than $250,000.00 and 5% for pools $250,000.00 and higher.

74

RACING

QUEENSLAND

850 metres $11000

01 Paballo(James Moore) Perrie Carter

02 Giddy Up Gidleigh(Bob Murray) Ms Leah
Martyn

03  Gold Revolution(Kym Afford) Chris Meehan
04 Revitup Charlie(Trevor Thomas) Ms Isabel
Jessop

05 Day Time Martinis(Tony Haydon) Ms Hannah
Richardson

06  Jain(Kristen Roon) Mr Brodie
Moffat

07 The Storm(Simon Elix) Ms Chloe Lowe
08 Loud Attraction(Trevor Thomas) Ms Yvette
Lewis

09 RASHEED(Gregory Hayes) Chris Taylor

NOLAN VALE BENCHMARK 60 Handicap
1030 metres $12000

01 City Chick(Malcolm Bailey)
02 Yamumza(Adrian Olsen)
03  Amphawa(Kym Afford)

Perrie Carter
Morgan Butler
Chris Meehan

04 Babu King(Tony Haydon) Ms Hannah
Richardson

05 Sea Commits(Neville O'Toole) Ms Shakira
Bailey

08 Mussel Lines(Trevor Thomas) Wanderson
D'Avila

NAB MORE THAN MONEY QTIS Maiden Plate
1030 metres QTIS: $16000, Non QTIS: $5000

02 Flawless Ambition(Bob Murray) Mr Damien
Boutet

03 Handsome Prince(James Mr Brodie
Hepworth) Moffat

04 Webbar(Kym Afford) Ms Chloe Lowe
05 Blessed Day(Malcolm Bailey) Wayne
O'Connell

06 Braidwood Queen(Malcolm Bailey) Miss Julie
Busuttin

07 Earthaxeaze(Kym Afford) Chris Meehan

2
6

02:10PM

a W u;

02:55PM

10

12

1 SUCCULENT AUSTRALIAN BEEF BENCHMARK 45 Handicap
01:30PM

66.0
64.0

62.5
62.0

61.0

60.5

59.0
58.5

57.5

60.5
59.5
58.0
57.5

57.0

55.0

59.5

59.5

59.5
57.5

57.5

57.5

08 Merridy Rose(Malcolm Bailey) Ms Yvette
Lewis

09  Our Esprit(Adrian Olsen) Morgan Butler
10  Tetchy(Glenn Richardson) Ms Hannah
Richardson

11 We Girls(Mary Hassam) Chris Taylor
12 Rocky Blonde(Liam Birchley) Ms Leah
Martyn

14  (EM)Vadamoon (NZ)(Simon Elix) Perrie Carter

8

11

NOLAN PRIVATE SELECTION BENCHMARK 50 Handicap

1170 metres $12000

01  Stormtrooper(Brett Sturgess) Perrie Carter

02 One In All(Damien Batters) Mr Brodie
Moffat

04  Gus The Bus(Karyn Brewster) Miss Julie
Busuttin

05 Paper Cowboy(Trevor Thomas) Ms Leah
Martyn

07 Kirella Shores(Bob Murray) Mr Damien
Boutet

08 Nine Cigars(Barry Gill)
09 Silvanna's Song(Pat Webster)
10 Native Beauty(Trevor Thomas)

Morgan Butler
Ms Chloe Lowe
Chris Meehan

12 War Too All(Trevor Thomas) Ms Yvette
Lewis

14 (EM)Thought Crime (NZ)(Malcolm Wayne
Bailey) O'Connell

16  (EM)Epauvescent(Pat Duff) Ms Hannah
Richardson

17  (EM)Beatlemania(Barry Gill) Chris Taylor

5 NOLAN MUSTER CUP OPEN Handicap

1470 metres $24300

01  O'mudgee (NZ)(Jared Wehlow) Morgan Butler

02 Torbreck(Corey & Kylie Geran) Wayne
O'Connell

03 Invahir(Trevor Thomas) Ms Yvette
Lewis

04 Take The Lead(Kale Sinclair) Ms Chloe Lowe

03:35PM

12
3

= N N

11

10

04:20PM

10
9

7

4

57.5

57.5
57.5

57.5
55.0

57.5

65.5
63.0

61.5

61.5

61.0

61.0
61.0
60.5
58.0

59.5

57.5

55.5

61.0
57.5

56.5

56.5

05

06

07

08

09

10
11

GENTLE PRINCE(Pat Duff)
Bungarribee Lad(Liam Birchley)
Hurricane Hall(Tony Haydon)
Sarodec(Adam & Dallas Simpson)
Late Night Devil(Trevor Thomas)

Anthropica(Trevor Thomas)
Master Drumer(Andrew Mead)

Miss Julie
Busuttin

Ms Leah
Martyn

Ms Hannah
Richardson

Mr Damien
Boutet

Mr Brodie
Moffat

Perrie Carter
Chris Taylor

6

56.0

55.0

55.0

55.0

55.0

55.0
55.0




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




