Gympie Saturday 17 August, 2024



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of 1% for prizemoney pools less than \$250,000.00 and 5% for pools \$250,000.00 and higher.

1 SUCCULENT AUSTRALIAN BEEF BENCHMARK 45 Handicap 850 metres \$11000 01:30PM						Merridy Rose(Malcolm Bailey)	Ms Yvette Lewis	8	57.5
01	Paballo(James Moore)	Perrie Carter	2	66.0	09	Our Esprit(Adrian Olsen)	Morgan Butler	6	57.5
02	Giddy Up Gidleigh(Bob Murray)	Ms Leah Martyn	6	64.0	10	Tetchy(Glenn Richardson)	Ms Hannah Richardson	1	57.5
03	Gold Revolution(Kym Afford)	Chris Meehan	1	62.5	11	We Girls(Mary Hassam)	Chris Taylor	3	57.5
04	Revitup Charlie(Trevor Thomas)	Ms Isabel Jessop	4	62.0	12	Rocky Blonde(Liam Birchley)	Ms Leah Martyn	9	55.0
05	Day Time Martinis(Tony Haydon)	Ms Hannah Richardson	5	61.0	14	(EM)Vadamoon (NZ)(Simon Elix)	Perrie Carter	11	57.5
06	Jain(Kristen Roon)	Mr Brodie Moffat	3	60.5		AN PRIVATE SELECTION BENCH 0 metres \$12000	IMARK 50 Hand	•	35PM
07	The Storm(Simon Elix)	Ms Chloe Lowe	7	59.0	01	Stormtrooper(Brett Sturgess)	Perrie Carter	12	65.5
08	Loud Attraction(Trevor Thomas)	Ms Yvette Lewis	9	58.5	02	One In All(Damien Batters)	Mr Brodie Moffat	3	63.0
09	RASHEED(Gregory Hayes)	Chris Taylor	8	57.5	04	Gus The Bus(Karyn Brewster)	Miss Julie Busuttin	9	61.5
2 NOLAN VALE BENCHMARK 60 Handicap 1030 metres \$12000			02:	:10PM	05	Paper Cowboy(Trevor Thomas)	Ms Leah Martyn	5	61.5
01	City Chick(Malcolm Bailey)	Perrie Carter		60.5	07	Kirella Shores(Bob Murray)	Mr Damien Boutet	6	61.0
02	Yamumza(Adrian Olsen)	Morgan Butler	5	59.5	08	Nine Cigars(Barry Gill)	Morgan Butler	8	61.0
03	Amphawa(Kym Afford)	Chris Meehan	3	58.0	09	Silvanna's Song(Pat Webster)	Ms Chloe Lowe	7	61.0
04	Babu King(Tony Haydon)	Ms Hannah Richardson	6	57.5	10	Native Beauty(Trevor Thomas)	Chris Meehan	2	60.5
05	Sea Commits(Neville O'Toole)	Ms Shakira Bailey	1	57.0	12	War Too All(Trevor Thomas)	Ms Yvette Lewis	1	58.0
08	Mussel Lines(Trevor Thomas)	, Wanderson D'Avila	2	55.0	14	(EM)Thought Crime (NZ)(Malcolm Bailey)	Wayne O'Connell	11	59.5
3 NAB MORE THAN MONEY QTIS Maiden Plate					16	(EM)Epauvescent(Pat Duff)	Ms Hannah Richardson	4	57.5
103	0 metres QTIS: \$16000 , Non (QTIS: \$5000	02:	:55PM	17	(EM)Beatlemania(Barry Gill)	Chris Taylor	10	55.5
02	Flawless Ambition(Bob Murray)	Mr Damien Boutet	4	59.5	5 NOI	AN MUSTER CUP OPEN Handica	D		
03	Handsome Prince(James	Mr Brodie	c	59.5		0 metres \$24300	F	04:	20PM
05	Hepworth)	Moffat	Z	39.3	01	O'mudgee (NZ)(Jared Wehlow)	Morgan Butler	10	61.0
04	Webbar(Kym Afford)	Ms Chloe Lowe	5	59.5	02	Torbreck(Corey & Kylie Geran)	Wayne	9	57.5
05	Blessed Day(Malcolm Bailey)	Wayne O'Connell	10	57.5	03	Invahir(Trevor Thomas)	O'Connell Ms Yvette	7	56.5
06	Braidwood Queen(Malcolm Bailey)	Miss Julie Busuttin	12	57.5	04	Take The Lead(Kale Sinclair)	Lewis Ms Chloe Lowe	4	56.5
07	Earthaxeaze(Kym Afford)	Chris Meehan	7	57.5		, ·			

05	GENTLE PRINCE(Pat Duff)	Miss Julie Busuttin	6	56.0	
06	Bungarribee Lad(Liam Birchley)	Ms Leah Martyn	3	55.0	
07	Hurricane Hall(Tony Haydon)	Ms Hannah Richardson	5	55.0	
08	Sarodec(Adam & Dallas Simpson)	Mr Damien Boutet	8	55.0	
09	Late Night Devil(Trevor Thomas)	Mr Brodie Moffat	14	55.0	
10	Anthropica(Trevor Thomas)	Perrie Carter	2	55.0	
11	Master Drumer(Andrew Mead)	Chris Taylor	1	55.0	

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.